Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club

Sponsorship/Participant Form

I'd like to help the Rotary Club of Commack-Kings Park meet their goals.

Name: _____

Company:
Address:
City:
State / Zip:
Contact Phone:
Contact email:
Sponsorship:
Platinum: \$2500
Silver: \$500 □ Bronze:\$100 □
Other amount:\$
Pet Parade Participation
Pre-registration \$20 (Parade Day \$25)
Pet's Name:
Owner's TShirt Size:(S) (M) (L) (XL)
Owner's TShirt Size:(S) (M) (L) (XL) Total amount enclosed:\$
Total amount enclosed:\$ Make checks payable to: Commack-Kings Park
Total amount enclosed:\$
Total amount enclosed:\$ Make checks payable to: Commack-Kings Park
Total amount enclosed:\$
Total amount enclosed:\$ Make checks payable to: Commack-Kings Park Charitable Fund, and mail to: Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club PO Box 96 Commack NY 11725 To participate, you must sign this waiver and release. It is understood that Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club/Charitable Fund does not insure against and accepts no responsibility for personal injury or property loss or damage to participant/pet which might be sustained. I assume any and all other risks associated with participating in this event. I affirm that the dog has a current rabies vaccination. Having read this waiver, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executers, or anyone else who might claim on my behalf, covenant not to sue and waive, release and discharge the Rotary volunteers, sponsors, suppliers, employees and any other personnel in any way assisting or connected with this event from any claims or liability of any kind whatsoever. Further, I hereby grant permission to any of the above mentioned organizations and individuals to use any photographs, videotapes, or any other record of this event and my participation.
Total amount enclosed:\$ Make checks payable to: Commack-Kings Park Charitable Fund, and mail to: Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club PO Box 96 Commack NY 11725 To participate, you must sign this waiver and release. It is understood that Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club/Charitable Fund does not insure against and accepts no responsibility for personal injury or property loss or damage to participant/pet which might be sustained. I assume any and all other risks associated with participating in this event. I affirm that the dog has a current rabies vaccination. Having read this waiver, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executers, or anyone else who might claim on my behalf, covenant not to sue and waive, release and discharge the Rotary volunteers, sponsors, suppliers, employees and any other personnel in any way assisting or connected with this event from any claims or liability of any kind whatsoever. Further, I hereby grant permission to any of the above mentioned organizations and individuals to use any photographs,

ABOUT ROTARY

Rotary International is the world's first service club organization, with more than 1.2 million members in 34,000 clubs worldwide. Rotary club members are volunteers who work locally, regionally, and internationally under the motto "Service Above Self."

Rotary Club of Commack-Kings Park

members are business and professional men and women who believe in their community and who seek to make the world a better place, from the local street corner to the farthest corners of the globe.

Our Core Values

Service Fellowship Diversity Integrity Leadership

Rotary International's Strategic Plan

"We provide service to others, promote integrity, and advance world understanding, goodwill, and peace through our fellowship of business, professional, and community leaders."

Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club is a 501 (c)(3) corporation.

http://commackrotary.org

Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club



Strut Your Mutt & Tote Your Tabby - Pet Parade



Sunday, September 25, 2011 12 Noon - 5PM Blydenburgh County Park Smithtown, NY

OUR PET PARADE...

Is one of the primary fundraising opportunities for the Commack-Kings Park Rotary Club.

Monies received from sponsorships and donations to our event are used to fund local and international projects including:

- Smithtown Animal Shelter
- Myanmar Running Water Well Project for Orphaned Children

Our Pet Parade is a natural fit.

People helping Pets... Helping People.

Promotional Opportunity

Sponsorship is an invaluable opportunity for your business to have a presence in your community, to network with fellow businesses, and to promote your services to community consumers.

It's a WIN WIN Situation... Why not get involved?

DATE: Sunday, September 25, 2011 (Rain or Shine)

TIME: 12 Noon - 5PM

Parade starts at 1:00PM

LOCATION:

Blydenburgh County Park, Veterans Memorial Highway, Smithtown, NY

EVENT/PARADE RULES:

Dogs must be on a leash no longer than 6' and under control at all times. Pets must have vaccinations and be at least 6 months old. Participants must clean up after their pet.

ON THE DAY OF THE EVENT:

All sponsors at the Platinum, Gold and Silver levels should plan to set up at 11:00AM. [Please bring your own table and chairs]. Display tables can be used to distribute brochures, information, and business cards to consumers and network with fellow businesses.

For questions call: 631 921 4880 or email: PBianc53@gmail.com

We are asking for your charitable and tax deductible financial support through sponsorship and participation.

SPONSORSHIPS

Platinum Sponsor: \$2500

- Business Logo on T-Shirt and Banner in large font
- Business named in press release
- Business named on club's website
- Two one-minute verbal commercials about your business to attendees (spoken by you, a representative of your business, or event administration)
- Display table

Gold Sponsor: \$1000

- Business on T-Shirt
- Business named in press release
- Business named on club's website
- A one-minute verbal commercial about your business to attendees (spoken by you, a representative of your business, or event administration)
- Display table

Silver Sponsor: \$500

- Business on T-Shirt
- Display table

Bronze Sponsor: \$100

- Business on T-Shirt